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2017-02-04 09 0.12 0 2.39 0 1.11 1 458081

2017-02-04 10 0.12 0 3.52 0.01 1.35 2 458083

2017-02-04 11 0.12 0 3.52 0.01 2 2 458085

2017-02-04 12 114 3.66 2.56 0.08 33.5 32 458117

2017-02-04 13 114 1.03 2.56 0.02 8.28 9 458126

2017-02-04 14 89.5 3.49 2.25 0.09 39.8 39 458165

2017-02-04 15 181 1.27 2.25 0.02 6.93 7 458172

2017-02-04 16 94.9 4.84 2.48 0.13 50.7 51 458223

2017-02-04 17 94.9 1.04 2.48 0.03 10.5 11 458234

2017-02-04 18 80.9 3.16 2.69 0.11 39.7 39 458273

2017-02-04 19 80.9 0.4 2.69 0.01 5.04 5 458278

2017-02-04 20 66 2.38 2.55 0.09 35.2 36 458314

2017-02-04 21 66 0.13 2.55 0.01 2.8 2 458316

2017-02-04 22 72 2.74 2.52 0.1 37.6 38 458354

2017-02-04 23 72 0.43 2.52 0.02 5.58 6 458360

2017-02-05 00 85.2 5.46 2.5 0.16 66.6 64 458424

2017-02-05 01 85.2 1.28 2.5 0.04 14.6 15 458439

2017-02-05 02 91.3 0.27 2.53 0.01 2.71 3 458442

2017-02-05 03 91.3 0.64 2.53 0.02 7.26 7 458449

2017-02-05 04 90.6 5.16 2.47 0.14 56.8 57 458506

2017-02-05 05 90.6 1.36 2.47 0.04 14.4 15 458521

2017-02-05 06 84.5 4.48 2.4 0.13 53.9 53 458574

2017-02-05 07 84.5 1.01 2.4 0.03 11.9 12 458586

2017-02-05 08 69.9 1.89 2.48 0.07 27.3 27 458613

2017-02-05 09 69.9 0.84 2.48 0.03 12.1 12 458625

2017-02-05 10 90.9 1.64 2.49 0.04 18.4 18 458643

2017-02-05 11 90.9 1 2.49 0.03 10.4 11 458654

2017-02-05 12 89.4 4.74 2.53 0.13 52.6 53 458707

2017-02-05 13 89.4 1.79 2.53 0.05 19.8 20 458727

2017-02-05 14 107 5.01 2.42 0.11 48 47 458774

2017-02-05 15 107 0.64 2.42 0.01 5.46 6 458780

2017-02-05 16 84 4.7 2.43 0.14 54.9 56 458836

2017-02-05 17 84 0.25 2.43 0.01 3.42 3 458839

2017-02-05 18 49.4 2.86 2.5 0.15 57.1 58 458897

2017-02-05 19 49.4 0.2 2.5 0.01 4.05 4 458901

2017-02-05 20 53.8 2.96 2.53 0.14 56 55 458956

2017-02-05 21 53.8 0.65 2.53 0.03 12 12 458968

2017-02-05 22 64.2 4.37 2.53 0.17 67.8 68 459036

2017-02-05 23 64.2 0.45 2.53 0.02 5.96 7 459043

2017-02-06 00 50.1 3.21 2.49 0.16 63.3 64 459107

2017-02-06 01 50.1 0.7 2.49 0.03 14.4 14 459121



2017-02-06 02 53.5 0.21 2.46 0.01 3.62 4 459125

2017-02-06 03 53.5 0.43 2.46 0.02 7.64 8 459133

2017-02-06 04 56.4 3.27 2.38 0.14 59.6 58 459191

2017-02-06 05 56.4 0.96 2.38 0.04 17 17 459208

2017-02-06 06 42.2 2.62 2.39 0.15 61.2 62 459270

2017-02-06 07 42.2 0.72 2.39 0.04 16.2 17 459287

2017-02-06 08 68.8 4.06 2.4 0.14 60.2 59 459346

2017-02-06 09 68.8 1.24 2.4 0.04 17.5 18 459364

2017-02-06 10 58.8 3.35 2.52 0.14 56.2 57 459421

2017-02-06 11 58.8 1.47 2.52 0.06 25 25 459446

2017-02-06 12 75.2 3.53 2.5 0.12 46.9 47 459493

2017-02-06 13 75.2 2.63 2.5 0.09 34.2 35 459528

2017-02-06 14 127 5.44 2.49 0.11 44.5 43 459571

2017-02-06 15 127 1.52 2.49 0.03 11.7 12 459583

2017-02-06 16 67.8 3.86 2 0.11 58.4 57 459640

2017-02-06 17 67.8 1.08 2 0.03 15.2 16 459656

2017-02-06 18 71.8 4.02 4.5 0.25 55.7 56 459712

2017-02-06 19 71.8 1.01 4.5 0.06 14.2 14 459726

2017-02-06 20 38.2 2.3 2.45 0.15 59.1 60 459786

2017-02-06 21 38.2 0.5 2.45 0.03 13.4 13 459799

2017-02-06 22 49.8 3.04 2.37 0.14 60.7 61 459860

2017-02-06 23 49.8 0.8 2.37 0.04 14.9 16 459876

2017-02-07 00 68.1 4.09 9.35 0.56 61.7 60 459936

2017-02-07 01 68.1 1.84 9.35 0.25 26.1 27 459963

2017-02-07 02 98.2 5.2 11.2 1.08 53.8 53 460016

2017-02-07 03 98.2 2.45 11.2 0.51 24.8 25 460041

2017-02-07 04 78.6 4.17 13 0.69 52.9 53 460094

2017-02-07 05 78.6 1.42 13 0.23 17.9 18 460112

2017-02-07 06 55.4 0.72 7.51 0.1 13.4 13 460125

2017-02-07 07 55.4 0.61 7.51 0.08 10.3 11 460136

2017-02-07 08 65.1 2.34 4.83 0.17 36 36 460172

2017-02-07 09 65.1 0.2 4.83 0.01 2.96 3 460175

2017-02-07 10 34.3 0.52 4.05 0.06 15.3 15 460190

2017-02-07 11 34.3 0.38 4.05 0.04 10.9 11 460201

2017-02-07 12 76.6 3.37 3.91 0.17 44 44 460245

2017-02-07 13 76.6 0.46 3.91 0.02 5.85 6 460251

2017-02-07 14 67.3 2.63 3.16 0.12 39.1 39 460290

2017-02-07 15 67.3 0.81 3.16 0.04 11.2 12 460302

2017-02-07 16 49.1 1.67 3.1 0.11 34.5 34 460336

2017-02-07 17 49.1 0.74 3.1 0.05 14.7 15 460351

2017-02-07 18 51.2 3.02 2.88 0.17 59 59 460410

2017-02-07 19 51.2 1.38 2.88 0.08 27.2 27 460437

2017-02-07 20 86.7 4.59 7.22 0.38 52.3 53 460490

2017-02-07 21 86.7 1.73 7.22 0.14 19.5 20 460510

2017-02-07 22 64.9 3.31 17.1 0.87 52.1 51 460561

2017-02-07 23 64.9 1.1 17.1 0.29 17 17 460578

2017-02-08 00 108 6.5 5.34 0.32 59.3 60 460638



2017-02-08 01 108 2.17 5.34 0.11 19.5 20 460658

2017-02-08 02 68.8 3.85 3.01 0.17 56.5 56 460714

2017-02-08 03 68.8 1.31 3.01 0.06 18.6 19 460733

2017-02-08 04 64 3.58 18.3 1.02 56.4 56 460789

2017-02-08 05 64 0.83 18.3 0.24 13.4 13 460802

2017-02-08 06 59.3 3.38 4.41 0.25 56 57 460859

2017-02-08 07 59.3 0.77 4.41 0.06 12.9 13 460872

2017-02-08 08 57.9 1.22 2.61 0.05 20.4 21 460893

2017-02-08 09 57.9 0.12 2.61 0.01 2.59 2 460895

2017-02-08 10 10.8 0.08 2.76 0.02 6.28 7 460902

2017-02-08 11 10.8 0.05 2.76 0.01 5.37 5 460907

2017-02-08 12 60.4 1.69 2.61 0.07 27.6 28 460935

2017-02-08 13 60.4 0.3 2.61 0.01 5.19 5 460940

2017-02-08 14 55.5 0.89 2.68 0.04 15.9 16 460956

2017-02-08 15 55.5 0.17 2.68 0.01 3.58 3 460959

2017-02-08 16 62.6 1.63 2.47 0.06 26 26 460985

2017-02-08 17 62.6 0.56 2.47 0.02 8.12 9 460994

2017-02-08 18 67.8 1.56 2.48 0.06 23.6 23 461017

2017-02-08 19 67.8 0.54 2.48 0.02 7.61 8 461025

2017-02-08 20 53.9 1.29 2.58 0.06 24.6 24 461049

2017-02-08 21 53.9 0.32 2.58 0.02 6.58 6 461055

2017-02-08 22 62.5 1.56 2.65 0.07 23.9 25 461080

2017-02-08 23 62.5 0.44 2.65 0.02 6.78 7 461087

2017-02-09 00 62 1.49 2.53 0.06 23.2 24 461111

2017-02-09 01 62 0.56 2.53 0.02 9.67 9 461120

2017-02-09 02 48.2 1.06 2.55 0.06 22.2 22 461142

2017-02-09 03 48.2 0.43 2.55 0.02 8.41 9 461151

2017-02-09 04 58.7 1.29 2.51 0.06 22.1 22 461173

2017-02-09 05 58.7 0.53 2.51 0.02 8.53 9 461182

2017-02-09 06 64.6 1.42 2.5 0.05 22 22 461204

2017-02-09 07 64.6 0.52 2.5 0.02 7.97 8 461212

2017-02-09 08 62.4 0.25 2.47 0.01 4.03 4 461216

2017-02-09 09 62.4 0.25 2.47 0.01 4.24 4 461220

2017-02-09 10 62.4 0.56 2.59 0.02 8.49 9 461229

2017-02-09 11 62.4 0.44 2.59 0.02 6.97 7 461236

2017-02-09 12 62.4 0.69 2.59 0.03 12 11 461247

2017-02-09 13 62.4 0.31 2.59 0.01 4.93 5 461252

2017-02-09 14 62.4 0.19 2.4 0.01 3.68 3 461255

2017-02-09 15 62.4 2.56 2.4 0.1 39.8 41 461296

2017-02-09 16 194 5.62 2.42 0.07 29.2 29 461325

2017-02-09 17 194 3.88 2.42 0.05 19.3 20 461345

2017-02-09 18 81.3 4.63 2.54 0.14 57.4 57 461402

2017-02-09 19 81.3 1.22 2.54 0.04 15 15 461417

2017-02-09 20 60.4 3.81 2.52 0.16 63.8 63 461480

2017-02-09 21 60.4 0.79 2.52 0.03 12.6 13 461493

2017-02-09 22 53.6 3.32 2.48 0.15 63 62 461555

2017-02-09 23 53.6 0.91 2.48 0.04 17.2 17 461572



2017-02-10 00 37.2 2.35 2.55 0.16 63.7 63 461635

2017-02-10 01 37.2 0.71 2.55 0.05 19.1 19 461654

2017-02-10 02 54 3.18 2.46 0.15 60.2 59 461713

2017-02-10 03 54 1.03 2.46 0.05 17.9 19 461732

2017-02-10 04 53.5 3.16 2.51 0.15 58.6 59 461791

2017-02-10 05 53.5 0.96 2.51 0.05 17.7 18 461809

2017-02-10 06 60.6 3.7 2.52 0.15 61.8 61 461870

2017-02-10 07 60.6 0.97 2.52 0.04 16.2 16 461886

2017-02-10 08 55.8 2.68 2.46 0.12 47.2 48 461934

2017-02-10 09 55.8 0.39 2.46 0.02 7.39 7 461941

2017-02-10 10 44.6 0.53 2.55 0.03 11.8 12 461953

2017-02-10 11 44.6 0.18 2.55 0.01 4.35 4 461957

2017-02-10 12 37.2 1.56 2.62 0.11 42.5 42 461999

2017-02-10 13 37.2 0.63 2.62 0.04 16.7 17 462016

2017-02-10 14 42.9 1.71 2.56 0.1 40.4 40 462056

2017-02-10 15 42.9 0.39 2.56 0.02 9.54 9 462065

2017-02-10 16 62.4 3.37 2.37 0.13 53.6 54 462119

2017-02-10 17 62.4 1.19 2.37 0.04 18.7 19 462138

2017-02-10 18 38.3 2.42 2.45 0.15 63.5 63 462201

2017-02-10 19 38.3 0.65 2.45 0.04 15.9 17 462218

2017-02-10 20 37.1 2.34 2.48 0.16 65.3 63 462281

2017-02-10 21 37.1 0.56 2.48 0.04 14.3 15 462296

2017-02-10 22 46.4 3.01 2.6 0.17 64.8 65 462361

2017-02-10 23 46.4 0.7 2.6 0.04 14.1 15 462376

2017-02-11 00 49.3 3.16 2.55 0.16 64.9 64 462440

2017-02-11 01 49.3 0.94 2.55 0.05 18.9 19 462459

2017-02-11 02 49.3 2.96 2.47 0.15 60.9 60 462519

2017-02-11 03 49.3 0.94 2.47 0.05 18.5 19 462538

2017-02-11 04 50 2.95 2.53 0.15 58.2 59 462597

2017-02-11 05 50 0.95 2.53 0.05 19.3 19 462616

2017-02-11 06 51.6 3.2 2.48 0.15 61.1 62 462678

2017-02-11 07 51.6 0.93 2.48 0.04 18 18 462696

2017-02-11 08 62.2 2.18 2.47 0.09 35.4 35 462731

2017-02-11 09 62.2 0.31 2.47 0.01 4.72 5 462736

2017-02-11 10 45 1.26 2.56 0.07 27.9 28 462764

2017-02-11 11 45 0.41 2.56 0.02 9.32 9 462773

2017-02-11 12 54 1.3 2.46 0.06 23.7 24 462797

2017-02-11 13 54 0.22 2.46 0.01 4.41 4 462801

2017-02-11 14 58.2 2.5 2.68 0.12 42.4 43 462844

2017-02-11 15 58.2 0.29 2.68 0.01 4.8 5 462849

2017-02-11 16 46.4 0.14 2 0.01 2.98 3 462852

2017-02-11 17 46.4 0.14 2 0.01 3.24 3 462855

2017-02-11 18 57.2 0.17 2.34 0.01 2.69 3 462858

2017-02-11 19 57.2 0.17 2.34 0.01 2.73 3 462861

2017-02-11 20 81.6 0.24 2.45 0.01 3.04 3 462864

2017-02-11 21 81.6 0.24 2.45 0.01 2.78 3 462867

2017-02-11 22 79.3 0.55 2.6 0.02 5.86 7 462874



2017-02-11 23 79.3 0.24 2.6 0.01 3.23 3 462877

2017-02-12 00 95.1 4.09 2.57 0.11 43.2 43 462920

2017-02-12 01 95.1 1.71 2.57 0.05 17.8 18 462938

2017-02-12 02 125 7.39 2.57 0.15 61 59 462997

2017-02-12 03 125 2 2.57 0.04 15.9 16 463013

2017-02-12 04 123 7.88 2.57 0.16 64.5 64 463077

2017-02-12 05 123 1.97 2.57 0.04 15.9 16 463093

2017-02-12 06 48.8 3.22 3 0.2 65.7 66 463159

2017-02-12 07 48.8 0.93 3 0.06 17.9 19 463178

2017-02-12 08 36.2 0.14 2.96 0.01 4.19 4 463182

2017-02-12 09 36.2 0.14 2.96 0.01 4.29 4 463186

2017-02-12 10 41.4 0.17 2.88 0.01 3.62 4 463190

2017-02-12 11 41.4 0.12 2.88 0.01 3.34 3 463193

2017-02-12 12 35.7 1.36 2.86 0.11 37.8 38 463231

2017-02-12 13 35.7 0.14 2.86 0.01 3.3 4 463235

2017-02-12 14 45.2 2.12 2.91 0.14 48.2 47 463282

2017-02-12 15 45.2 0.77 2.91 0.05 16.3 17 463299

2017-02-12 16 55.8 3.52 2.24 0.14 64.2 63 463362

2017-02-12 17 55.8 1.17 2.24 0.05 20.3 21 463383

2017-02-12 18 128 1.15 2.46 0.02 9.51 9 463392

2017-02-12 19 128 0.77 2.46 0.01 5.86 6 463398

2017-02-12 20 50.5 0.2 2.62 0.01 3.9 4 463402

2017-02-12 21 50.5 0.2 2.62 0.01 4.06 4 463406

2017-02-12 22 36.6 0.58 2.45 0.04 15.9 16 463422

2017-02-12 23 36.6 0.44 2.45 0.03 11.6 12 463434

2017-02-13 00 38.3 2.41 2.52 0.16 63.2 63 463497

2017-02-13 01 38.3 0.77 2.52 0.05 19.8 20 463517

2017-02-13 02 43.8 2.67 2.45 0.15 61.7 61 463578

2017-02-13 03 43.8 0.83 2.45 0.05 18.8 19 463597

2017-02-13 04 39.5 2.45 2.48 0.15 61.5 62 463659

2017-02-13 05 39.5 0.95 2.48 0.06 24.3 24 463683

2017-02-13 06 46.8 2.67 2.48 0.14 56.7 57 463740

2017-02-13 07 46.8 1.22 2.48 0.06 25.6 26 463766

2017-02-13 08 47.8 1.91 2.48 0.1 39.6 40 463806

2017-02-13 09 47.8 0.14 2.48 0.01 2.69 3 463809

2017-02-13 10 30.2 0.09 2.67 0.01 3.29 3 463812

2017-02-13 11 30.2 0.09 2.67 0.01 2.71 3 463815

2017-02-13 12 22.8 1.16 2.62 0.13 51.8 51 463866

2017-02-13 13 22.8 0.82 2.62 0.09 36.1 36 463902

2017-02-13 14 97.9 1.47 2.55 0.04 14.6 15 463917

2017-02-13 15 97.9 1.08 2.55 0.03 10.4 11 463928

2017-02-13 16 43.3 2.38 2.18 0.12 56.3 55 463983

2017-02-13 17 43.3 1.3 2.18 0.07 29.1 30 464013

2017-02-13 18 58.3 2.85 2.34 0.11 49.9 49 464062

2017-02-13 19 58.3 1.81 2.34 0.07 30.6 31 464093

2017-02-13 20 75 3.6 2.4 0.12 48.3 48 464141

2017-02-13 21 75 2.25 2.4 0.07 30.1 30 464171



2017-02-13 22 85.1 4.08 2.41 0.12 47.9 48 464219

2017-02-13 23 85.1 2.21 2.41 0.06 26.2 26 464245

2017-02-14 00 58.3 1.46 2.41 0.06 24.9 25 464270

2017-02-14 01 58.3 5.31 2.41 0.22 89.8 91 464361

2017-02-14 02 48.1 2.7 2.43 0.14 56.2 56 464417

2017-02-14 03 48.1 1.01 2.43 0.05 20.7 21 464438

2017-02-14 04 68.1 4.63 2.37 0.16 67.9 68 464506

2017-02-14 05 68.1 1.23 2.37 0.04 18.6 18 464524

2017-02-14 06 55.6 2.45 2.43 0.11 44.1 44 464568

2017-02-14 07 55.6 0.72 2.43 0.03 12.1 13 464581

2017-02-14 08 48.2 2.75 2.43 0.14 57.2 57 464638

2017-02-14 09 48.2 0.53 2.43 0.03 11.5 11 464649

2017-02-14 10 43.1 0.69 2.57 0.04 15.6 16 464665

2017-02-14 11 43.1 0.39 2.57 0.02 8.82 9 464674

2017-02-14 12 37.2 0.74 2.55 0.05 20.2 20 464694

2017-02-14 13 37.2 0.26 2.55 0.02 7.21 7 464701

2017-02-14 14 38 1.48 2.6 0.1 38.5 39 464740

2017-02-14 15 38 0.34 2.6 0.02 9.08 9 464749

2017-02-14 16 39.5 1.66 2.21 0.09 43.2 42 464791

2017-02-14 17 39.5 0.95 2.21 0.05 23.5 24 464815

2017-02-14 18 79.1 3.8 2.32 0.11 47.2 48 464863

2017-02-14 19 79.1 2.06 2.32 0.06 26 26 464889

2017-02-14 20 81.5 3.99 2.42 0.12 49.2 49 464938

2017-02-14 21 81.5 2.28 2.42 0.07 28 28 464966

2017-02-14 22 61.7 3.39 2.44 0.13 56.4 55 465021

2017-02-14 23 61.7 1.79 2.44 0.07 28.8 29 465050

2017-02-15 00 72.5 3.26 2.42 0.11 45.7 45 465095

2017-02-15 01 72.5 1.21 2.42 0.04 16.7 17 465112

2017-02-15 02 61.3 2.98 2.44 0.118 48.5 49 465161

2017-02-15 03 61.3 2.42 2.44 0.096 39.4 39 465200

2017-02-15 04 119 3.95 2.51 0.084 33.3 33 465233

2017-02-15 05 119 0.95 2.51 0.02 6.91 8 465241

2017-02-15 06 61.3 2.27 2.51 0.09 37.7 37 465278

2017-02-15 07 61.3 0.67 2.51 0.03 10.6 11 465289

2017-02-15 08 48 2.93 2.56 0.16 62.3 61 465350

2017-02-15 09 48 0.96 2.56 0.05 19.1 20 465370

2017-02-15 10 65.8 2.3 2.58 0.09 34.8 35 465405

2017-02-15 11 65.8 1.18 2.58 0.05 17.2 18 465423

2017-02-15 12 81.8 1.31 2.59 0.04 16.1 16 465439

2017-02-15 13 81.8 1.15 2.59 0.04 13.9 14 465453

2017-02-15 14 74.4 2.98 2.48 0.1 39.2 40 465493

2017-02-15 15 74.4 0.74 2.48 0.02 9.47 10 465503

2017-02-15 16 71 3.05 2.29 0.1 43.6 43 465546

2017-02-15 17 71 1.49 2.29 0.05 20 21 465567

2017-02-15 18 59.9 2.58 2.28 0.1 43.6 43 465610

2017-02-15 19 59.9 1.32 2.28 0.05 21.1 22 465632

2017-02-15 20 82.4 3.62 2.33 0.1 46.2 44 465676



2017-02-15 21 82.4 1.98 2.33 0.06 23.6 24 465700

2017-02-15 22 106 4.57 2.45 0.11 43.1 43 465743

2017-02-15 23 106 2.65 2.45 0.06 24.9 25 465768

2017-02-16 00 95.6 4.4 2.32 0.11 45.9 46 465814

2017-02-16 01 95.6 0.77 2.32 0.02 8.17 8 465822

2017-02-16 02 61.6 1.97 2.39 0.08 32.8 32 465854

2017-02-16 03 61.6 0.62 2.39 0.02 8.96 10 465864

2017-02-16 04 107 5.13 2.41 0.12 48.7 48 465912

2017-02-16 05 107 1.07 2.41 0.02 9.29 10 465922

2017-02-16 06 63 2.58 2.41 0.1 42.2 41 465963

2017-02-16 07 63 0.69 2.41 0.03 9.85 11 465974

2017-02-16 08 66.5 1.8 2.38 0.06 26.7 27 466001

2017-02-16 09 66.5 0.73 2.38 0.03 11.1 11 466012

2017-02-16 10 155 1.24 2.54 0.02 8.04 8 466020

2017-02-16 11 155 0.62 2.54 0.01 3.78 4 466024

2017-02-16 12 51 1.43 2.49 0.07 29.3 28 466052

2017-02-16 13 51 0.97 2.49 0.05 18.2 19 466071

2017-02-16 14 64 2.24 2.3 0.08 35.3 35 466106

2017-02-16 15 64 0.7 2.3 0.03 10.6 11 466117

2017-02-16 16 64.9 3.57 2.46 0.14 55.1 55 466172

2017-02-16 17 64.9 1.62 2.46 0.06 24.9 25 466197

2017-02-16 18 46.2 2.22 2.4 0.12 47.8 48 466245

2017-02-16 19 46.2 1.25 2.4 0.06 27.4 27 466272

2017-02-16 20 73.5 3.75 2.48 0.13 50.3 51 466323

2017-02-16 21 73.5 2.06 2.48 0.07 28.6 28 466351

2017-02-16 22 74.2 3.71 2.47 0.12 49.3 50 466401

2017-02-16 23 74.2 2 2.47 0.07 26.5 27 466428

2017-02-17 00 56 2.91 2.36 0.12 52.9 52 466480

2017-02-17 01 56 1.01 2.36 0.04 18.1 18 466498

2017-02-17 02 58.4 1.23 2.41 0.05 21.5 21 466519

2017-02-17 03 58.4 0.29 2.41 0.01 5.01 5 466524

2017-02-17 04 49.6 0.25 2.41 0.01 4.93 5 466529

2017-02-17 05 49.6 0.25 2.41 0.01 4.77 5 466534

2017-02-17 06 32.5 0.16 2.88 0.01 4.92 5 466539

2017-02-17 07 32.5 0.16 2.88 0.01 5.47 5 466544

2017-02-17 08 44.5 0.62 2.79 0.04 14 14 466558

2017-02-17 09 44.5 0.22 2.79 0.01 5.5 5 466563

2017-02-17 10 35 0.7 2.72 0.05 20.1 20 466583

2017-02-17 11 35 0.14 2.72 0.01 2.97 4 466587

2017-02-17 12 30.8 0.06 2.75 0.01 2.79 2 466589

2017-02-17 13 30.8 0.28 2.75 0.02 8.27 9 466598

2017-02-17 14 77.4 0.46 2.72 0.02 5.17 6 466604

2017-02-17 15 77.4 0.46 2.72 0.02 6.62 6 466610

2017-02-17 16 65.3 2.01 2.21 0.02 9.75 10 466620

2017-02-17 17 65.3 1.01 2.21 0.01 4.93 5 466625

2017-02-17 18 35.6 0.43 2.44 0.03 12 12 466637

2017-02-17 19 35.6 0.28 2.44 0.02 8.67 8 466645



2017-02-17 20 51.7 0.78 2.45 0.04 14.9 15 466660

2017-02-17 21 51.7 0.52 2.45 0.02 9.49 10 466670

2017-02-17 22 86.4 1.9 2.37 0.05 22 22 466692

2017-02-17 23 86.4 0.52 2.37 0.01 6.13 6 466698

2017-02-18 00 43.6 0.26 2.43 0.01 5.69 6 466704

2017-02-18 01 43.6 0.22 2.43 0.01 5.88 5 466709

2017-02-18 02 43.6 0.48 2.53 0.03 10.7 11 466720

2017-02-18 03 43.6 0.31 2.53 0.02 6.69 7 466727

2017-02-18 04 92.5 0.65 2.46 0.02 6.76 7 466734

2017-02-18 05 92.5 0.55 2.46 0.01 6.72 6 466740

2017-02-18 06 50.5 0.45 2.49 0.02 9.04 9 466749

2017-02-18 07 50.5 0.3 2.49 0.01 5.94 6 466755

2017-02-18 08 38.8 0.16 2.45 0.01 4.07 4 466759

2017-02-18 09 38.8 0.16 2.45 0.01 3.32 4 466763

2017-02-18 10 53.7 0.16 2.54 0.01 3.27 3 466766

2017-02-18 11 53.7 0.16 2.54 0.01 3.19 3 466769

2017-02-18 12 47.7 0.14 2.64 0.01 2.35 3 466772

2017-02-18 13 47.7 0.1 2.64 0.01 2.01 2 466774

2017-02-18 14 51.8 0.1 2.61 0.01 2.4 2 466776

2017-02-18 15 51.8 0.21 2.61 0.01 3.66 4 466780

2017-02-18 16 32.1 0.16 2.35 0.01 5.43 5 466785

2017-02-18 17 32.1 0.19 2.35 0.01 6.28 6 466791

2017-02-18 18 65.8 0.66 2.39 0.02 9.57 10 466801

2017-02-18 19 65.8 0.53 2.39 0.02 8.11 8 466809

2017-02-18 20 75.3 0.98 2.4 0.03 12.9 13 466822

2017-02-18 21 75.3 0.83 2.4 0.03 11 11 466833

2017-02-18 22 73.8 0.74 2.39 0.02 9.85 10 466843

2017-02-18 23 73.8 0.29 2.39 0.01 3.94 4 466847

2017-02-19 00 17.4 0.09 2.42 0.01 5.55 5 466852

2017-02-19 01 17.4 0.16 2.42 0.02 8.65 9 466861

2017-02-19 02 79.3 1.98 2.48 0.06 25.8 25 466886

2017-02-19 03 79.3 1.19 2.48 0.04 14.5 15 466901

2017-02-19 04 59.7 1.07 2.45 0.04 17.3 18 466919

2017-02-19 05 59.7 1.43 2.45 0.06 24 24 466943

2017-02-19 06 66.5 2.2 2.51 0.08 33 33 466976

2017-02-19 07 66.5 0.33 2.51 0.01 5.01 5 466981

2017-02-19 08 39.5 0.4 2.59 0.03 10.2 10 466991

2017-02-19 09 39.5 0.16 2.59 0.01 4.2 4 466995

2017-02-19 10 29.3 0.12 2.49 0.01 3.94 4 466999

2017-02-19 11 29.3 0.15 2.49 0.01 4.2 5 467004

2017-02-19 12 32.6 0.13 2.55 0.01 3.98 4 467008

2017-02-19 13 32.6 0.13 2.55 0.01 3.99 4 467012

2017-02-19 14 43.7 0.13 2.54 0.01 3.9 3 467015

2017-02-19 15 43.7 0.22 2.54 0.01 3.95 5 467020

2017-02-19 16 35.3 0.21 2.52 0.02 6.29 6 467026

2017-02-19 17 35.3 0.32 2.52 0.02 8.92 9 467035

2017-02-19 18 45.9 0.92 2.43 0.05 20.7 20 467055



2017-02-19 19 45.9 0.96 2.43 0.05 20.5 21 467076

2017-02-19 20 55.4 1.99 2.48 0.09 36 36 467112

2017-02-19 21 55.4 1 2.48 0.04 17.8 18 467130

2017-02-19 22 61.3 0.25 2.47 0.01 4.3 4 467134

2017-02-19 23 61.3 0.31 2.47 0.01 4.5 5 467139

2017-02-20 00 33.7 0.13 2.37 0.01 4.61 4 467143

2017-02-20 01 33.7 0.17 2.37 0.01 5.28 5 467148

2017-02-20 02 36.7 0.22 2.43 0.01 5.58 6 467154

2017-02-20 03 36.7 0.22 2.43 0.01 5.93 6 467160

2017-02-20 04 44.8 0.27 2.5 0.01 6.28 6 467166

2017-02-20 05 44.8 0.31 2.5 0.02 6.77 7 467173

2017-02-20 06 54.2 0.38 2.41 0.02 6.92 7 467180

2017-02-20 07 54.2 0.38 2.41 0.02 7.31 7 467187

2017-02-20 08 49.7 0.35 2.49 0.02 6.58 7 467194

2017-02-20 09 49.7 0.3 2.49 0.01 6.44 6 467200

2017-02-20 10 52.4 0.31 2.51 0.02 5.61 6 467206

2017-02-20 11 52.4 0.21 2.51 0.01 3.89 4 467210

2017-02-20 12 38 0.15 2.52 0.01 3.98 4 467214

2017-02-20 13 38 0.27 2.52 0.02 6.91 7 467221

2017-02-20 14 66.6 2.46 2.4 0.09 37.2 37 467258

2017-02-20 15 66.6 0.6 2.4 0.02 9.04 9 467267

2017-02-20 16 63 3.21 2.27 0.12 51.3 51 467318

2017-02-20 17 63 0.63 2.27 0.02 9.67 10 467328

2017-02-20 18 35.8 0.82 2 0.05 23.8 23 467351

2017-02-20 19 35.8 0.39 2 0.02 10.6 11 467362

2017-02-20 20 73.7 0.74 2.55 0.03 10.3 10 467372

2017-02-20 21 73.7 0.52 2.55 0.02 6.77 7 467379

2017-02-20 22 54.8 0.66 2.5 0.03 11.8 12 467391

2017-02-20 23 54.8 0.38 2.5 0.02 7.04 7 467398

2017-02-21 00 53.2 0.27 2.36 0.01 5.41 5 467403

2017-02-21 01 53.2 0.27 2.36 0.01 4.74 5 467408

2017-02-21 02 33.8 0.14 2.44 0.01 4.32 4 467412

2017-02-21 03 33.8 0.17 2.44 0.01 4.7 5 467417

2017-02-21 04 33.3 0.13 2.35 0.01 4.42 4 467421

2017-02-21 05 33.3 0.2 2.35 0.01 5.57 6 467427

2017-02-21 06 29.9 0.15 2.39 0.01 5.45 5 467432

2017-02-21 07 29.9 0.18 2.39 0.01 5.67 6 467438

2017-02-21 08 35.2 0.74 2.52 0.05 20.7 21 467459

2017-02-21 09 35.2 0.14 2.52 0.01 3.78 4 467463

2017-02-21 10 30.6 0.12 2.53 0.01 3.8 4 467467

2017-02-21 11 30.6 0.06 2.53 0.01 2.61 2 467469

2017-02-21 12 36.3 1.31 2.43 0.09 34.8 36 467505

2017-02-21 13 36.7 0.22 2.43 0.01 4.57 4 467509

2017-02-21 14 36.7 0.22 2.42 0.03 13.7 14 467523

2017-02-21 15 44.8 0.27 2.42 0.01 5.95 6 467529

2017-02-21 16 44.8 0.31 2.41 0.04 17.1 17 467546

2017-02-21 17 54.2 0.38 2.41 0.01 6.55 6 467552



2017-02-21 18 54.2 0.38 2.43 0.04 15.5 16 467568

2017-02-21 19 49.7 0.35 2.43 0.01 3.59 4 467572

2017-02-21 20 49.7 0.3 2.45 0.07 31.2 30 467602

2017-02-21 21 52.4 0.31 2.45 0.03 13 14 467616

2017-02-21 22 52.4 0.21 2.45 0.02 10.4 10 467626

2017-02-21 23 38 0.15 2.45 0.01 4.82 5 467631

2017-02-22 00 38 0.27 2.54 0.01 4.51 4 467635

2017-02-22 01 66.6 2.46 2.54 0.03 10.2 10 467645

2017-02-22 02 66.6 0.6 2.48 0.01 3.02 3 467648

2017-02-22 03 63 3.21 2.48 0.01 3.01 3 467651

2017-02-22 04 63 0.63 2.48 0.01 4.9 5 467656

2017-02-22 05 35.8 0.82 2.48 0.01 5.22 5 467661

2017-02-22 06 30.5 0.06 2.94 0.01 4.76 5 467666

2017-02-22 07 30.5 0.09 2.94 0.01 4.55 5 467671

2017-02-22 08 31.5 0.09 2.87 0.08 28.2 27 467698

2017-02-22 09 31.5 0.09 2.87 0.04 13.4 14 467712

2017-02-22 10 29.3 0.06 2.63 0.01 2.84 3 467715

2017-02-22 11 29.3 0.09 2.63 0.01 1.87 2 467717

2017-02-22 12 29.2 0.09 2.9 0.07 25.4 24 467741

2017-02-22 13 29.2 0.09 2.9 0.04 13.4 14 467755

2017-02-22 14 47.8 2.05 2.77 0.12 41.8 43 467798

2017-02-22 15 47.8 0.62 2.77 0.04 13 13 467811

2017-02-22 16 54.4 0.16 2.58 0.01 3.31 3 467814

2017-02-22 17 54.4 0.16 2.58 0.01 2.9 3 467817

2017-02-22 18 36.7 0.22 2.55 0.01 2.81 3 467820

2017-02-22 19 36.7 0.22 2.55 0.01 2.69 3 467823

2017-02-22 20 44.8 0.27 2.54 0.01 2.28 2 467825

2017-02-22 21 44.8 0.31 2.54 0.01 2.1 2 467827

2017-02-22 22 54.2 0.38 2.55 0.01 1.94 2 467829

2017-02-22 23 54.2 0.38 2.55 0.01 1.85 2 467831

2017-02-23 00 49.7 0.35 2.41 0 1.8 2 467833

2017-02-23 01 49.7 0.3 2.41 0 1.83 2 467835

2017-02-23 02 52.4 0.31 2.4 0 1.85 2 467837

2017-02-23 03 52.4 0.21 2.4 0 1.94 1 467838

2017-02-23 04 38 0.15 2.45 0 2.04 2 467840

2017-02-23 05 38 0.27 2.45 0.01 2.06 3 467843

2017-02-23 06 66.6 2.46 2.53 0.01 2.06 2 467845

2017-02-23 07 66.6 0.6 2.53 0.01 3.17 3 467848

2017-02-23 08 63 3.21 2.46 0.03 14.7 14 467862

2017-02-23 09 63 0.63 2.46 0.01 6.41 6 467868

2017-02-23 10 36.5 0.07 2.56 0.02 8.02 8 467876

2017-02-23 11 36.5 0.11 2.56 0.01 3.11 3 467879

2017-02-23 12 14 0.03 2.61 0.01 1.94 2 467881

2017-02-23 13 14 0.07 2.61 0.01 4.88 5 467886

2017-02-23 14 70.3 0.42 2.53 0.02 5.66 6 467892

2017-02-23 15 70.3 0.35 2.53 0.01 4.85 5 467897

2017-02-23 16 36.5 0.07 2.47 0 2.38 2 467899



2017-02-23 17 36.5 0.11 2.47 0.01 2.41 3 467902

2017-02-23 18 29.2 0.06 2.42 0 2.53 2 467904

2017-02-23 19 29.2 0.06 2.42 0 2.33 2 467906

2017-02-23 20 30.5 0.09 2.52 0.01 2.35 3 467909

2017-02-23 21 30.5 0.06 2.52 0.01 2.35 2 467911

2017-02-23 22 30.5 0.06 2.46 0 2.35 2 467913

2017-02-23 23 30.5 0.09 2.46 0.01 2.58 3 467916

2017-02-24 00 31.5 0.09 2.41 0.01 2.73 3 467919

2017-02-24 01 31.5 0.09 2.41 0.01 2.82 3 467922

2017-02-24 02 29.3 0.06 2.54 0.01 2.87 2 467924

2017-02-24 03 29.3 0.09 2.54 0.01 2.9 3 467927

2017-02-24 04 29.2 0.09 2.49 0.01 2.93 3 467930

2017-02-24 05 29.2 0.09 2.49 0.01 2.98 3 467933

2017-02-24 06 26.8 0.08 2.39 0.01 2.91 3 467936

2017-02-24 07 26.8 0.08 2.39 0.01 2.77 3 467939

2017-02-24 08 28.4 0.06 2.52 0.01 2.32 2 467941

2017-02-24 09 28.4 0.03 2.52 0 0.99 1 467942

2017-02-24 10 53.9 0.05 2.62 0 0.54 1 467943

2017-02-24 11 53.9 0.05 2.62 0 1.31 1 467944

2017-02-24 12 51.2 0.1 2.54 0.01 1.46 2 467946

2017-02-24 13 51.2 0.05 2.54 0 1.6 1 467947

2017-02-24 14 48.8 0.1 2.56 0.01 1.66 2 467949

2017-02-24 15 48.8 0.05 2.56 0 1.69 1 467950

2017-02-24 16 63 0.13 2.53 0.01 1.74 2 467952

2017-02-24 17 63 0.13 2.53 0.01 1.87 2 467954

2017-02-24 18 62.9 0.13 2.34 0 2.07 2 467956

2017-02-24 19 62.9 0.13 2.34 0 2.14 2 467958

2017-02-24 20 64.5 0.13 2.36 0 2.17 2 467960

2017-02-24 21 64.5 0.19 2.36 0.01 2.25 3 467963

2017-02-24 22 61.9 0.12 2.39 0 2.33 2 467965

2017-02-24 23 61.9 0.12 2.39 0 2.44 2 467967

2017-02-25 00 65.4 0.2 2.43 0.01 2.57 3 467970

2017-02-25 01 65.4 0.2 2.43 0.01 2.57 3 467973

2017-02-25 02 64.6 0.13 2.42 0 2.56 2 467975

2017-02-25 03 64.6 0.19 2.42 0.01 2.52 3 467978

2017-02-25 04 64.2 0.13 2.46 0 2.57 2 467980

2017-02-25 05 64.2 0.19 2.46 0.01 2.54 3 467983

2017-02-25 06 66.3 0.13 2.48 0 2.47 2 467985

2017-02-25 07 66.3 0.2 2.48 0.01 2.35 3 467988

2017-02-25 08 63.3 0.13 2.46 0 2.04 2 467990

2017-02-25 09 63.3 0.06 2.46 0 1.67 1 467991

2017-02-25 10 62.9 0.13 2.62 0.01 1.39 2 467993

2017-02-25 11 62.9 0.06 2.62 0 1.22 1 467994

2017-02-25 12 63.7 0.06 2.54 0 1.41 1 467995

2017-02-25 13 63.7 0.13 2.54 0.01 1.6 2 467997

2017-02-25 14 67.9 0.14 2.51 0.01 1.64 2 467999

2017-02-25 15 67.9 0.07 2.51 0 1.67 1 468000



2017-02-25 16 64.9 0.26 2.54 0.01 4.45 4 468004

2017-02-25 17 64.9 2.08 2.54 0.08 31.5 32 468036

2017-02-25 18 67.1 2.08 2.26 0.07 31.3 31 468067

2017-02-25 19 67.1 2.15 2.26 0.07 31.4 32 468099

2017-02-25 20 64.5 2 2.41 0.07 31.6 31 468130

2017-02-25 21 64.5 2.13 2.41 0.08 32.6 33 468163

2017-02-25 22 61.1 2.02 2.37 0.08 33.3 33 468196

2017-02-25 23 61.1 2.02 2.37 0.08 33 33 468229

2017-02-26 00 62.6 2.13 2.43 0.08 33.5 34 468263

2017-02-26 01 62.6 2.13 2.43 0.08 34 34 468297

2017-02-26 02 60.2 2.05 2.34 0.08 34.5 34 468331

2017-02-26 03 60.2 2.11 2.34 0.08 34.7 35 468366

2017-02-26 04 62.7 2.26 2.41 0.09 35.6 36 468402

2017-02-26 05 62.7 2.26 2.41 0.09 36.3 36 468438

2017-02-26 06 58.9 3 2.63 0.13 50.8 51 468489

2017-02-26 07 58.9 2.41 2.63 0.11 41.4 41 468530

2017-02-26 08 61.4 2.83 2.44 0.11 45.4 46 468576

2017-02-26 09 61.4 1.17 2.44 0.05 19.2 19 468595

2017-02-26 10 61.5 0.12 2.59 0.01 2.42 2 468597

2017-02-26 11 61.5 0.18 2.59 0.01 2.51 3 468600

2017-02-26 12 61.5 2.15 2.59 0.09 34.9 34.9 468600

2017-02-26 13 59.6 2.4 2.46 0.1 40.3 40.3 468675

2017-02-26 14 55.6 2.28 2.42 0.1 40.7 41 468716

2017-02-26 15 55.6 2.28 2.42 0.1 41 41 468757

2017-02-26 16 57.8 2.31 2.45 0.1 40.7 40 468797

2017-02-26 17 57.8 1.27 2.45 0.05 21.7 22 468819

2017-02-26 18 60.4 0.18 2.38 0.01 2.62 3 468822

2017-02-26 19 60.4 0.73 2.38 0.03 12.3 12 468834

2017-02-26 20 60.6 0.24 2.43 0.01 3.42 4 468838

2017-02-26 21 60.6 0.12 2.43 0 2.51 2 468840

2017-02-26 22 55 0.17 2.44 0.01 2.41 3 468843

2017-02-26 23 55 0.11 2.44 0 2.38 2 468845

2017-02-27 00 56.2 0.11 2.41 0 2.39 2 468847

2017-02-27 01 56.2 0.17 2.41 0.01 2.38 3 468850

2017-02-27 02 51.8 0.1 2.32 0 2.4 2 468852

2017-02-27 03 51.8 0.16 2.32 0.01 2.42 3 468855

2017-02-27 04 58.9 0.12 2.32 0 2.45 2 468857

2017-02-27 05 58.9 0.12 2.32 0 2.44 2 468859

2017-02-27 06 54.2 0.16 3.02 0.01 2.44 3 468862

2017-02-27 07 54.2 0.11 3.02 0.01 2.34 2 468864

2017-02-27 08 55.5 0.11 2.8 0.01 2.12 2 468866

2017-02-27 09 55.5 0.11 2.8 0.01 1.81 2 468868

2017-02-27 10 53.2 0.11 2.89 0.01 1.47 2 468870

2017-02-27 11 53.2 0.05 2.89 0 1.24 1 468871

2017-02-27 12 52.8 0.05 2.68 0 1.36 1 468872

2017-02-27 13 52.8 0.11 2.68 0.01 1.59 2 468874

2017-02-27 14 69.2 1.52 2.52 0.06 22.5 22 468896



2017-02-27 15 69.2 1.31 2.52 0.05 18.9 19 468915

2017-02-27 16 53.1 2.65 2.82 0.14 50.7 50 468965

2017-02-27 17 53.1 1.06 2.82 0.06 20.3 20 468985

2017-02-27 18 40.3 1.98 2.51 0.12 48.3 49 469034

2017-02-27 19 40.3 0.85 2.51 0.05 20.2 21 469055

2017-02-27 20 42.6 2.17 2.48 0.13 52.7 51 469106

2017-02-27 21 42.6 0.94 2.48 0.05 21.5 22 469128

2017-02-27 22 33.7 1.62 2.46 0.12 48.2 48 469176

2017-02-27 23 33.7 0.64 2.46 0.05 18.3 19 469195

2017-02-28 00 29.9 1.38 2.62 0.12 46.5 46 469241

2017-02-28 01 29.9 0.51 2.62 0.04 16.5 17 469258

2017-02-28 02 35.2 1.69 2.62 0.13 49.7 48 469306

2017-02-28 03 35.2 0.7 2.62 0.05 19.6 20 469326

2017-02-28 04 54.7 2.46 2.55 0.11 44.9 45 469371

2017-02-28 05 54.7 1.04 2.55 0.05 19.5 19 469390

2017-02-28 06 47.4 2.09 2.56 0.11 45.1 44 469434

2017-02-28 07 47.4 1 2.56 0.05 20.9 21 469455

2017-02-28 08 39 1.64 2.56 0.11 42.2 42 469497

2017-02-28 09 39 0.43 2.56 0.03 11.2 11 469508

2017-02-28 10 26 0.1 2.63 0.01 3.61 4 469512

2017-02-28 11 26 0.08 2.63 0.01 3.36 3 469515

2017-02-28 12 28.2 0.08 2.61 0.01 2.38 3 469518

2017-02-28 13 28.2 0.06 2.61 0.01 2 2 469520

2017-02-28 14 35.2 0.21 2.7 0.02 5.91 6 469526

2017-02-28 15 35.2 0.21 2.7 0.02 6.3 6 469532

2017-02-28 16 61 2.32 2.44 0.09 37.2 38 469570

2017-02-28 17 61 1.1 2.44 0.04 17.4 18 469588

2017-02-28 18 32.4 0.32 2.4 0.02 9.82 10 469598

2017-02-28 19 32.4 0.13 2.4 0.01 3.57 4 469602

2017-02-28 20 21.4 0.28 2.45 0.03 13.2 13 469615

2017-02-28 21 21.4 0.32 2.45 0.04 15.3 15 469630

2017-02-28 22 49.5 1.93 2.53 0.1 39.8 39 469669

2017-02-28 23 49.5 0.69 2.53 0.04 13.6 14 469683

平均值 58.9 1.28 2.8 0.059 19.6 19.6 464925

累计值 702 34.9 11601 11603


